
Online workshop dates  

Scotland 

Feb 2026  
Glasgow – Wed 25th Feb  
10am – 2.30pm via Teams  
  
Lanarkshire – Thurs 26th Feb  
10am – 2.30pm via Teams  

 

March 2026  
Lanarkshire – Wed 25th Mar  
10am – 2.30pm via Teams  

Glasgow – Thurs 26th Mar  
10am – 2.30pm via Teams  
  

April 2026  
Lanarkshire – Thurs 30th April  
10am – 2.30pm via Teams  

May 2026  
Lanarkshire – Wed 27th May  
10am – 2.30pm via Teams  

Glasgow – Thurs 28th May  
10am – 2.30pm via Teams  
  

June 2026  
Glasgow –  Tues 16th June  
10am – 2.30pm via Teams  
  
Lanarkshire – Wed 17th June  
10am – 2.30pm via Teams  
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

England 

April 2026  
Westminster – Tues 21st April  
10am – 2.30pm via Teams  

Leicester – Tues 28th April 
10am – 2.30pm via Teams 

 

May 2026  
Leicester – Tues 19th May 
10am – 2.30pm 

Westminster – Thurs 21st May  
10am – 2.30pm via Teams  

 

June 2026  
Westminster – Tues 9th June  
10am – 2.30pm via Teams  
  
Leicester – Thurs 18th June  
10am – 2.30pm via Teams  
 


